
Bruschetta
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Pepperoni Pizza Bread
Pepperoni Cheesy Garlic Bread
Pizza Bread
Focaccia Garlic Bread

A grilled 1/3 pound of juicy ground beef made on our homemade bun
and topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle on the side.

Melted provolone, sweet peppers, hot peppers and grilled onions are available for an additional charge. 
Italian Beef   |   Italian Sausage   |   Meatball   |   Italian Beef & Sausage

8.99

All salads come with our homemade garlic focaccia bread. 
Additional dressings and ingredients available for extra charge.

All pizzas priced as cheese base.

Prices below are an addition to the base cheese price of each pizza.
Personal 10" 12"

 

14" 16"
Supremo add 3.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 9.00 add 10.00
Sausage, pepperoni, green peppers, mushrooms, onions, black olives, fresh garlic
Meat Lovers

 

add 3.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 9.00 add 10.00
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, American bacon
Veggie

 

add 3.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 9.00 add 10.00
Spinach, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, tomatoes, black olives, fresh garlic
The BBQ add 3.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 9.00 add 10.00
Tangy BBQ chicken, American bacon, red onions
Classic Style add 3.00 add 6.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 09.00
Sausage, green peppers, mushrooms, onions
Old Chicago add 3.00 add 6.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 09.00
Italian beef, sweet peppers, giardiniera, fresh garlic
Spicy Buffalo Chicken add 3.00 add 4.00 add 5.00 add 6.00 add 07.00
Spicy buffalo chicken, ranch dressing, red onions, parsley
Mediterranean add 3.00 add 6.00 add 7.00 add 8.00 add 09.00
Provolone, feta, spinach, tomatoes, fresh garlic
Sweet & Spicy add 2.00 add 4.00 add 5.00 add 6.00 add 07.00
Pepperoni, jalapeños, pineapple
Margherita add 1.00 add 1.50 add 2.00 add 2.50 add 03.00
Fresh mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil, extra virgin olive oil, sweet tomato sauce

We offer paninos on homemade focaccia bread or sub sandwiches on French bread. 
All panino and subs come with cheese, dipping sauce and a pickle. 

***Comes with lettuce, tomatoes and onions, and prepared warm or cold.

 Additional dressing and ingredients available for extra charge.

DRESS UP YOUR SALAD
House Italian Vinaigrette • Greek Vinaigrette • Raspberry Vinaigrette

Ranch • Red French • Caesar • Thousand Island • Honey Mustard • Bleu Cheese

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS
Personal .75   10" Small 1.50   12" Medium 2.00   14" Large 2.50   16" X-Large 3.00

MEAT TOPPINGS:
Sausage • Pepperoni • Ham • Meatballs • American Bacon • Ground Beef

Anchovies • Salami • Grilled Chicken +1.00 • Italian Beef + 1.00
VEGETABLE TOPPINGS:

Spinach • Mushrooms • Tomatoes • Artichokes • White Onions  • Red Onions
Black Olives • Green Olives • Green Peppers • Red Peppers • Yellow Peppers

Fresh Garlic • Jalapeños • Giardiniera • Pepperoncini • Pineapple

All pasta dishes come with our homemade focaccia bread and parmesan cheese on the side. 

Extra sauce and bread available for an additional charge.
Add Meatballs, Italian Sausage or Grilled Chicken for an additional charge.

Pomodoro
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
13.99
11.99
13.99

13.99

Spaghetti
Mostaccioli
Rigatoni
Gnochi
Fettucine
Cheese Ravioli
Meat Ravioli
Cheese Tortellini
Meat Tortellini
Baked Mostaccioli
Baked Rigatoni
Baked Tortellini
Meat Lasagna
Chicken Parmesean

Eggplant Parmesean

Primavera                                        8.99
Romaine Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
carrots and black olives

Caesar                                               8.99
Romaine lettuce, eggs, parmesean and
homemade croutons

Chicken Chop                              10.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
raisins, pasta elbows, gargonzola cheese
grilled chicken and crispy bacon

Antipasto                                        10.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
carrots, black olives, pepperoncini peppers
and a spiral of deli meats and cheese

Greek                                                 10.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
cucumbers, red-yellow-green peppers,
kalamata olives and feta cheese

Caprese                                           10.99
Plum red tomatoes layered with fresh mozzarella,
fresh basil and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil
and seasoning

THIN CRUST
Thin and crispy crust. 20-25 minutes cook time.   
  7"   Personal
10”  Gluten Free
12”  Medium
14”  Large
16”  X-Large
16”  Lunch Crust - New York Style

 8.99
12.49
14.49
16.49
18.49
20.49

ROMA CRUST
Focaccia bread crust. 30-35 minutes cook time. 

Meatball                            $10.99
4 meatballs baked with provolone 
cheese and topped with marinara

Italian Beef                      $11.49
Seasoned Italian beef baked with
provolone and roasted sweet peppers

Grilled Chicken             $11.49
Grilled chicken sauteed with mixed peppers, 
red onions,  fresh garlic and olive oil

Sausage & Peppers     $11.49
Italian sausage sauteed with mixed peppers,
red onions,  fresh garlic and olive oil

***Italian Deli            
***Chicken Bacon Ranch 
     Fresh Mozzarella 
***Turkey & Bacon
***BBQ Chicken

French Fries
Cheddar Cheese Fries
Onion Rings
Breaded Mushrooms
Chicken Strips

7.99
5.99
7.49
6.99
5.99
4.49

PAN CRUST
Chicago-Style deep dish. 35-40 minutes cook time.

STUFFED CRUST
Double crust deep dish. 35-40 minutes cook time. 

Appet�zers

Salads

P�zzas

Specialty Pizzas

Low Carb Plates

Sandwiches

 Burgers

Chicago Originals

2.99
4.49
5.99
5.99
6.99

Single   $7.49   |   Double   $9.99
American Cheese
Cheddar Cheese 
Provolone
Bacon
Grilled Onions
Fresh Mushrooms
Jalapenos

Ketchup
Mustard 
Mayonaise
BBQ Sauce
Hot Sauce

.99

.99

.99

.99

.49

.49

.49

 Pasta
Bolognese

9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
13.99
11.99
13.99

13.99

Tomato & Basil
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
9.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
13.99
11.99
13.99

13.99

Alfredo
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
15.99
13.99
15.99

15.99

Vodka
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
11.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
13.99
15.99
13.99
15.99

15.99

Kids
4 Chicken Strip & Fries

8.99
Spaghetti or Mostaccioli

comes with a meatball
8.99

Macaroni & Cheese
8.99

Beverages & De�erts
Coca-Cola Can
Diet Coke Can
Sprite Can
Coke Zero Can
Ice Mountain Water

San Pellegrino Aranciata
San Pellegrino Lemonata
San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water

Tira-Mi-Su
Plain Cheesecake

1.49
1.49
1.49
1.49
1.89

2.25
2.25
2.25
2.99

5.49
3.99

Del Popolo                                      10.99
Romaine Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
artichokes, provolone and black olives

Chicken Caesar                          10.99
Romaine lettuce, eggs, parmesean, 
grilled chicken and homemade croutons

Veggie Chop                                    8.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
raisins, pasta elbows and gargonzola
cheese

Di Pollo                                             10.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
eggs and grilled chicken

Romana                                            10.99
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions,
cucumbers, red-yellow-green peppers 
and black olives

Chicken & Sausage                 $13.49
Grilled Chicken, Italian sausage sauteed 
with mixed peppers, red onions,  fresh garlic
 and olive oil

Italian Beef & Sausage          $13.49
Italian beef & sausage sauteed with mixed peppers,
red onions,  fresh garlic and olive oil

Italian Sausage & Meatballs         $13.49
3 meatballs and sausage baked with provolone
cheese and topped with marinara sauce

Chicken Parm                              $13.49
Breaded seasoned chicken breast baked
 with provolone cheese and topped with marinara

    Eggplant Parm
***Grilled Chicken
     Mediterranean
***Turkey
***Chicken Caesar

     Veggie
     Chicken Parm
***BBQ Beef
***Spicy Buffalo Chicken
***Salami

8.99 8.99 10.99

All Paninosor Subs$9.99   
 6"   Personal
10”  Small
12”  Medium
14”  Large

 8.99
16.49
18.49
20.49

  
 6"   Personal
10”  Small
12”  Medium
14”  Large

  
 6"   Personal
10”  Small
12”  Medium
14”  Large

 8.99
16.49
18.49
20.49

 8.99
16.49
18.49
20.49

All prices subject to change without notice.

         We recommend ordering your pan or stuffed pizza uncut and cutting it at home. 
  It preserves its crispiness and allows the juices to remain in the pizza and not run out.
Try ordering a pizza as a “take n bake” and cook it whenever you want to enjoy great pizza. 

P�zza by �e Slice
Available daily from 11am-2pm or until supplies last.

Cheese
Sausage 
Pepperoni

Cheese
Sausage 
Pepperoni
SpinachThin Pan4.00

4.25
4.25

4.25
4.50
4.50
4.50

comes with your choice of spaghetti or mostaccioli

comes with your choice of spaghetti or mostaccioli


