Appetizers

Bruschetta	7.99	French Fries	2.99
Cheesy Garlic Bread	5.99	Cheddar Cheese Fries	4.49
Pepperoni Pizza Bread	7.49	Onion Rings	5.99
Pepperoni Cheesy Garlic Bread	6.99	Breaded Mushrooms	5.99
Pizza Bread	5.99	Chicken Strips	6.99
Focaccia Garlic Bread	4.49		



All salads come with our homemade garlic focaccia bread.

Additional dressings and ingredients available for extra charge.

10.99

7	т	11	9		Ð	5
		ш	!	١,	Ь	

8.99 Romaine Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions. carrots and black olives

8.99 Romaine lettuce, eggs, parmesean and homemade croutons

Chicken Chop

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, raisins, pasta elbows, gargonzola cheese grilled chicken and crispy bacon

10.99 Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions. carrots, black olives, pepperoncini peppers and a spiral of deli meats and cheese

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions. cucumbers, red-yellow-green peppers, kalamata olives and feta cheese

10.99 Plum red tomatoes layered with fresh mozzarella. fresh basil and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil and seasoning

comes with your choice of spaghetti or mostaccioli

Del Popolo

10.99 Romaine Lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, artichokes, provolone and black olives

Chicken Caesar

10.99 Romaine lettuce, eggs, parmesean, grilled chicken and homemade croutons

Vegaie Chop

8.99 Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, raisins, pasta elbows and gargonzola

Di Pollo

10.99 Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions. eggs and grilled chicken

Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red onions, cucumbers, red-yellow-green peppers and black olives

DRESS UP YOUR SALAD

House Italian Vinaigrette • Greek Vinaigrette • Raspberry Vinaigrette Ranch • Red French • Caesar • Thousand Island • Honey Mustard • Bleu Cheese

Pasta

All pasta dishes come with our homemade focaccia bread and parmesan cheese on the side. Add Meatballs, Italian Sausage or Grilled Chicken for an additional charge.

Extra sauce and bread available for an additional charge.

	Pomouoro	Rolognese	I Omato & Basii	Altredo	Voaka		
Spaghetti	9.99	9.99	9.99	11.99	11.99		
Mostaccioli	9.99	9.99	9.99	11.99	11.99		
Rigatoni	9.99	9.99	9.99	11.99	11.99		
Gnochi	9.99	9.99	9.99	11.99	11.99		
Fettucine	9.99	9.99	9.99	11.99	11.99		
Cheese Ravioli	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Meat Ravioli	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Cheese Tortellini	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Meat Tortellini	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Baked Mostaccioli	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Baked Rigatoni	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Baked Tortellini	13.99	13.99	13.99	15.99	15.99		
Meat Lasagna	11.99	11.99	11.99	13.99	13.99		
Chicken Parmesean	13.99	13.99	13.99	15.99	15.99		
comes with your choice of spaghetti or mostaccioli							
Eggplant Parmesear	13.99	13.99	13.99	15.99	15.99		

Sandwiches.

All panino and subs come with cheese, dipping sauce and a pickle. Additional dressing and ingredients available for extra charge.

*Comes with lettuce, tomatoes and onions, and prepared warm or cold.



Italian Deli Veggie **Eggplant Parm Chicken Parm *Chicken Bacon Ranch *Grilled Chicken *BBO Beef Fresh Mozzarella Mediterranean *Spicy Buffalo Chicken **Turkey & Bacon *Turkev **BBO Chicken **Salami** *Chicken Caesar

Chicago Originals

Italian Beef | Italian Sausage | Meatball | Italian Beef & Sausage **8.99 8.99** 10.99

Burgers

A grilled 1/3 pound of juicy ground beef made on our homemade bun and topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and a pickle on the side.

Single \$7.49 | Double \$9.99

American Cheese .99 Cheddar Cheese .99 Ketchup Provolone .99 Mustard .99 **Mayonaise BBQ Sauce Grilled Onions** Fresh Mushrooms .49 **Hot Sauce** Jalavenos

Low Carb Plates

4 meatballs baked with provolone cheese and topped with marinara **Italian Beef** \$11.49

Seasoned Italian beef baked with provolone and roasted sweet peppers

Grilled chicken sauteed with mixed peppers. red onions, fresh garlic and olive oil

\$10.99

Sausage & Peppers \$11.49 Italian sausage sauteed with mixed peppers,

red onions, fresh garlic and olive oil

Chicken & Sausage \$13.49 Grilled Chicken, Italian sausage sauteed with mixed peppers, red onions, fresh garlic and olive oil

Italian Beef & Sausage \$13.49 Italian beef & sausage sauteed with mixed peppers. red onions, fresh garlic and olive oil

Italian Sausage & Meathalls S13.49 3 meatballs and sausage baked with provolone cheese and topped with marinara sauce

Chicken Parm \$13.49 Breaded seasoned chicken breast baked with provolone cheese and topped with marinara



4 Chicken Strip & Fries 8.99

Spaghetti or Mostaccioli comes with a meatball **8.99**

Macaroni & Cheese 8.99

Beverages & Desserts

Coca-Cola Can	1.49 1.49	San Pellegrino Aranciata	2.25		
Diet Coke Can		San Pellegrino Lemonata	2.25	Tira-Mi-Su	5.49
Sprite Can	1.49	San Pellegrino Aranciata Rossa		Plain Cheesecake	
Coke Zero Can	1.49			Plaili Gilgesecake	J. 99
		San Pellegrino Sparkling Water	2.99		



THIN CRUST

PAN CRUST

		Chicago-Style deep dish. 35-40 minutes cook time.			
Thin and crispy crust. 20-25 minutes c	ook time.				
7" Personal	8.99	6" Personal	8.99		
10" Gluten Free	12.49	10" Small	16.49		
12" Medium	14.49	12" Medium	18.49		
14" Large	16.49	14" Large	20.49		
16" X-Large	18.49				
16" Lunch Crust - New York Style	20.49				

ROMA CRUST

STUFFED CRUST

ocaccia bread crust. 30-35 mii	nutes cook time.	Double crust deep dish. 35-40 minutes cook tim			
i" Personal	8.99	6" Personal	8.99		
0" Small	16.49	10" Small	16.49		
2" Medium	18.49	12" Medium	18.49		
4" Large	20.49	14" Large	20.49		

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

Personal .75 10" Small 1.50 12" Medium 2.00 14" Large 2.50 16" X-Large 3.00

Sausage · Pepperoni · Ham · Meatballs · American Bacon · Ground Beef Anchovies • Salami • Grilled Chicken +1.00 • Italian Beef + 1.00

VEGETABLE TOPPINGS:Spinach • Mushrooms • Tomatoes • Artichokes • White Onions • Red Onions Black Olives • Green Olives • Green Peppers • Red Peppers • Yellow Peppers Fresh Garlic • Jalapeños • Giardiniera • Pepperoncini • Pineapple

Prices below are an addition to the base cheese price of each pizza.

	Personal	10"	12 "	14"	16 "
Supremo	add 3.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 9.00	add 10.00
Sausage, pepperoni, green p	eppers, mushi	rooms, onions,	black olives, fr	esh garlic	
Meat Lovers	add 3.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 9.00	add 10.00
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, An	nerican bacon				
Veggie	add 3.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 9.00	add 10.00
Spinach, mushrooms, onion	s, green peppe	rs, tomatoes, b	lack olives, fre	sh garlic	
The BBQ	add 3.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 9.00	add 10.00
Tangy BBQ chicken, America	n bacon, red oi	nions			
Classic Style	add 3.00	add 6.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 09.00
Sausage, green peppers, mu	ishrooms, onio	ns			
Old Chicago	add 3.00	add 6.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 09.00
Italian beef, sweet peppers,	giardiniera, fre	esh garlic			
Spicy Buffalo Chicken	add 3.00	add 4.00	add 5.00	add 6.00	add 07.00
Spicy buffalo chicken, ranch	dressing, red	onions, parsley	V		
Mediterranean	add 3.00	add 6.00	add 7.00	add 8.00	add 09.00
Provolone, feta, spinach, tom	iatoes, fresh ga	arlic			
Sweet & Spicy	add 2.00	add 4.00	add 5.00	add 6.00	add 07.00
Pepperoni, jalapeños, pinea	pple				
Margherita	add 1.00	add 1.50	add 2.00	add 2.50	add 03.00
Fresh mozzarella narmesan	fresh hasil ex	tra virgin olive	oil sweet tom	ato sauce	



4.25 Sausage 4.50 Pepperoni 4.50 Spinach 4.50

We recommend ordering your pan or stuffed pizza uncut and cutting it at home. It preserves its crispiness and allows the juices to remain in the pizza and not run out. Try ordering a pizza as a "take n bake" and cook it whenever you want to enjoy great pizza.

All prices subject to change without notice